ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.8

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....of 2017

CC No. 25125/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23/05/2016 in WP No. 22139/2015 passed by the High Court

Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Respondent(s)

HARBHAJAN SINGH AND ORS

(With appln. (s) for c/d
Date: 30/01/2017 This p
CORAM:

HON'BLE MF
HON'BLE MF
For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ma (With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report) Date : 30/01/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG

Mr. Nalin Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Ravinder Bana , Adv.

Ms. Akanksha Kaul, Adv.

Ms. Ankit Roy, Adv.

Mr. Prabhas Bajaj, Av.

Mr. Aksham Amritanshu, adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List after two weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur] A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Pokhriyal] Court Master